
Wimbledon Championships' database
Winners without losing a set - Ladies' Singles

Year Opponent's Name Seed Rnd Score Games nbr Games total

1885  Maud Watson (GBR)

May Langrishe (GBR) Q 6/0 6/2 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Hudson (GBR) S 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 27 [24-3]
Blanche Bingley (GBR) F 6/1 7/5 19 [13-6] 46 [37-9]

1886  Blanche Bingley (GBR)

Shackle (GBR) Q 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Lilian Watson (GBR) S 6/3 8/6 23 [14-9] 38 [26-12]
Amy Tabor (GBR) F 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 52 [38-14]
Maud Watson (GBR) C 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 70 [50-20]

1887  Lottie Dod (GBR)

James (GBR) S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Edith Cole (GBR) F 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 31 [24-7]
Blanche Bingley (GBR) C 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 45 [36-9]

1888  Lottie Dod (GBR)

Blanche Hillyard (GBR) C 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 18 [12-6]

1890  Lena Rice (IRL)

Mary Steedman (GBR) S 7/5 6/2 20 [13-7] 20 [13-7]
May Jacks (GBR) F 6/4 6/1 17 [12-5] 37 [25-12]
Blanche Hillyard (GBR) C walk over 0 [0-0] 37 [25-12]

1891  Lottie Dod (GBR)

Roberts (GBR) Q 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]
Bertha Steedman (GBR) S 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 28 [24-4]
Blanche Hillyard (GBR) F 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 43 [36-7]
Lena Rice (IRL) C walk over 0 [0-0] 43 [36-7]

1892  Lottie Dod (GBR)

Blanche Hillyard (GBR) C 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]

1894  Blanche Hillyard (GBR)

Chatterton Clarke (GBR) Q 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 13 [12-1]
Bryan (GBR) S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 27 [24-3]
Edith Austin (GBR) F 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 41 [36-5]
Lottie Dod (GBR) C walk over 0 [0-0] 41 [36-5]

1896  Charlotte Cooper (GBR)

Alice Pickering (GBR) C 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 17 [12-5]

1901  Charlotte Sterry (GBR)

Ruth Durlacher (IRL) 1 6/2 6/4 18 [12-6] 18 [12-6]
Dorothea Douglass (GBR) 2 6/4 6/2 18 [12-6] 36 [24-12]
Muriel Robb (GBR) Q 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 48 [36-12]
Adams (GBR) S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 62 [48-14]
Louise Martin (GBR) F 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 81 [60-21]
Blanche Hillyard (GBR) C 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 97 [72-25]

1904  Dorothea Douglass (GBR)

Charlotte Sterry (GBR) C 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]

1905  May Sutton (USA)

Meyer (GBR) 1 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]
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Ellen Mary Stawell-Browne (GBR) 2 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 28 [24-4]
Winifred Longhurst (GBR) 3 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 44 [36-8]
Ethel Thomson (GBR) Q 8/6 6/1 21 [14-7] 65 [50-15]
Agatha Morton (GBR) S 6/4 6/0 16 [12-4] 81 [62-19]
Constance Wilson (GBR) F 6/3 8/6 23 [14-9] 104 [76-28]
Dorothea Douglass (GBR) C 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 123 [88-35]

1906  Dorothea Douglass (GBR)

Ethel Thomson (GBR) 2 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Meyer (GBR) 3 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 31 [24-7]
Winifred Longhurst (GBR) Q 6/4 6/3 19 [12-7] 50 [36-14]
Beryl Tulloch (GBR) S 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 66 [48-18]
Charlotte Sterry (GBR) F 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 82 [60-22]
May Sutton (USA) C 6/3 9/7 25 [15-10] 107 [75-32]

1907  May Sutton (USA)

Winifred Slocock (GBR) 1 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Toupee Lowther (GBR) 2 6/4 6/4 20 [12-8] 35 [24-11]
Agatha Morton (GBR) 3 6/0 6/2 14 [12-2] 49 [36-13]
Meyer (GBR) Q 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 64 [48-16]
Bosworth (GBR) S 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 80 [60-20]
Constance Wilson (GBR) F 6/4 6/2 18 [12-6] 98 [72-26]
Dorothea Chambers (GBR) C 6/1 6/4 17 [12-5] 115 [84-31]

1908  Charlotte Sterry (GBR)

Perrett (GBR) 1 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Constance Luard (GBR) 2 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 33 [24-9]
Dorothea Chambers (GBR) Q 6/3 7/5 21 [13-8] 54 [37-17]
Dora Boothby (GBR) S 6/2 6/4 18 [12-6] 72 [49-23]
Agatha Morton (GBR) F 6/4 6/4 20 [12-8] 92 [61-31]
May Sutton (USA) C walk over 0 [0-0] 92 [61-31]

1910  Dorothea Chambers (GBR)

Nesham (GBR) 2 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 13 [12-1]
Aitken (GBR) 3 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 26 [24-2]
Helen Aitchison (GBR) Q 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 41 [36-5]
Winifred McNair (GBR) S 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 54 [48-6]
Edith Johnson (GBR) F 6/4 6/2 18 [12-6] 72 [60-12]
Dora Boothby (GBR) C 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 88 [72-16]

1911  Dorothea Chambers (GBR)

Dora Boothby (GBR) C 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]

1913  Dorothea Chambers (GBR)

Agnes Tuckey (GBR) 2 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 17 [12-5]
Agatha Morton (GBR) 3 6/1 6/3 16 [12-4] 33 [24-9]
Mildred Coles (GBR) Q 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 46 [36-10]
Helen Aitchison (GBR) S 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 63 [48-15]
Winifred McNair (GBR) F 6/0 6/4 16 [12-4] 79 [60-19]
Ethel Larcombe (GBR) C walk over 0 [0-0] 79 [60-19]

1914  Dorothea Chambers (GBR)

Ethel Larcombe (GBR) C 7/5 6/4 22 [13-9] 22 [13-9]

1920  Suzanne Lenglen (FRA)

Dorothea Chambers (GBR) C 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
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1921  Suzanne Lenglen (FRA)

Elizabeth Ryan (USA) C 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]

1922  Suzanne Lenglen (FRA)

Ellis (RSA) 1 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]
Kitty McKane (GBR) 2 6/1 7/5 19 [13-6] 31 [25-6]
Evelyn Colyer (GBR) 3 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 43 [37-6]
Elizabeth Ryan (USA) Q 6/1 8/6 21 [14-7] 64 [51-13]
Irene Peacock (RSA) S 6/4 6/1 17 [12-5] 81 [63-18]
Molla Mallory (USA) F 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 95 [75-20]

1923  Suzanne Lenglen (FRA)

Peggy Ingram (GBR) 2 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]
Phyllis Covell (GBR) 3 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 27 [24-3]
Diddie Vlasto (FRA) 4 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 40 [36-4]
Marie Hazel (GBR) Q 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 55 [48-7]
Winifred Beamish (GBR) S 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 67 [60-7]
Kitty McKane (GBR) F 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 83 [72-11]

1925  Suzanne Lenglen (FRA)

Aurea Edgington (GBR) 1 walk over 0 [0-0] 0 [0-0]
Elizabeth Ryan (USA) 2 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Elsie Goldsack (GBR) 3 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 27 [24-3]
Winifred Beamish (GBR) Q 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 39 [36-3]
Kitty McKane (GBR) S 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 51 [48-3]
Joan Fry (GBR) F 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 65 [60-5]

1928  Helen Wills (USA) seeded 1

Elsie Goldsack (GBR) 2 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Violette Gallay (FRA) 3 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 27 [24-3]
Ermyntrude Harvey (GBR) 4 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 44 [36-8]
Phoebe Watson (GBR) 6 Q 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 59 [48-11]
Elizabeth Ryan (USA) 4 S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 73 [60-13]
Lili de Alvarez (ESP) 2 F 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 90 [72-18]

1929  Helen Wills (USA) seeded 1

Tomblin (GBR) 2 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]
Toni Schomburg (GER) 3 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 24 [24-0]
Josanne Sigart (BEL) 4 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 41 [36-5]
Bobbie Heine (RSA) 6 Q 6/2 6/4 18 [12-6] 59 [48-11]
Elsie Goldsack (GBR) S 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 73 [60-13]
Helen Jacobs (USA) 5 F 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 88 [72-16]

1930  Helen Wills-Moody (USA) seeded 1

Hilde Krahwinkel (GER) 2 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Evelyn Goldsworth (GBR) 3 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 30 [24-6]
Canters (NED) 4 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 43 [36-7]
Phyllis Mudford (GBR) 7 Q 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 58 [48-10]
Simone Mathieu (FRA) 5 S 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 75 [60-15]
Elizabeth Ryan (USA) 8 F 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 91 [72-19]

1932  Helen Moody (USA) seeded 1

Rollin Couquerque (NED) 2 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Winifred Bower (GBR) 3 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 27 [24-3]
Kitty Godfree (GBR) 4 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 42 [36-6]
Dorothy Round (GBR) 8 Q 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 55 [48-7]
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Mary Heeley (GBR) S 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 69 [60-9]
Helen Jacobs (USA) 5 F 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 85 [72-13]

1938  Helen Moody (USA) seeded 1

Nell Hopman (AUS) 2 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 19 [12-7]
Nancy Glover (GBR) 3 6/4 7/5 22 [13-9] 41 [25-16]
Bobbie Heine Miller (RSA) 4 8/6 6/4 24 [14-10] 65 [39-26]
Kay Stammers (GBR) 6 Q 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 80 [51-29]
Hilde Sperling (DEN) 4 S 12/10 6/4 32 [18-14] 112 [69-43]
Helen Jacobs (USA) F 6/4 6/0 16 [12-4] 128 [81-47]

1939  Alice Marble (USA) seeded 1

Ruth Kirk (GBR) 2 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 17 [12-5]
Dora Beazley (GBR) 3 6/4 6/3 19 [12-7] 36 [24-12]
Arlette Halff (FRA) 4 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 50 [36-14]
Jadwiga Jedrzejowska (POL) 5 Q 6/1 6/4 17 [12-5] 67 [48-19]
Hilde Sperling (DEN) 3 S 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 79 [60-19]
Kay Stammers (GBR) 6 F 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 93 [72-21]

1946  Pauline Betz (USA) seeded 1

Josanne De Meulemeester (BEL) 2 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 16 [12-4]
Joy Gannon (GBR) 3 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 29 [24-5]
Valerie Cooper (GBR) 4 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 42 [36-6]
Joan Curry (GBR) Q 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 57 [48-9]
Dodo Bundy (USA) 5 S 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 74 [60-14]
Louise Brough (USA) 3 F 6/2 6/4 18 [12-6] 92 [72-20]

1947  Margaret Osborne (USA) seeded 1

Gay Chandler (GBR) 2 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 17 [12-5]
Penny Durlac (GBR) 3 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 32 [24-8]
Annelise Bossi (ITA) 4 6/3 7/5 21 [13-8] 53 [37-16]
Kay Menzies (GBR) 6 Q 6/2 6/4 18 [12-6] 71 [49-22]
Sheila Summers (RSA) 7 S 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 86 [61-25]
Doris Hart (USA) 3 F 6/2 6/4 18 [12-6] 104 [73-31]

1951  Doris Hart (USA) seeded 3

Jacqueline Marcellin (FRA) 1 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Maria Weiss (ARG) 2 6/0 7/5 18 [13-5] 32 [25-7]
Nancye Bolton (AUS) 3 6/4 7/5 22 [13-9] 54 [38-16]
Jean Quertier (GBR) 4 6/4 6/3 19 [12-7] 73 [50-23]
Nancy Chaffee (USA) 7 Q 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 91 [62-29]
Beverley Baker (USA) 5 S 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 107 [74-33]
Shirley Fry (USA) 4 F 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 120 [86-34]

1953  Maureen Connolly (USA) seeded 1

Dora Kilian (RSA) 2 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 12 [12-0]
Jean Petchell (GBR) 3 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 26 [24-2]
Anne Shilcock (GBR) 4 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 39 [36-3]
Erika Vollmer (GER) Q 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 54 [48-6]
Shirley Fry (USA) 3 S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 68 [60-8]
Doris Hart (USA) 2 F 8/6 7/5 26 [15-11] 94 [75-19]

1954  Maureen Connolly (USA) seeded 1

Joan Scott (RSA) 2 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Edda Buding (ARG) 3 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 32 [24-8]
Angela Buxton (GBR) 4 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 44 [36-8]
Margaret du Pont (USA) 5 Q 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 58 [48-10]
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Betty Pratt (USA) 8 S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 72 [60-12]
Louise Brough (USA) 4 F 6/2 7/5 20 [13-7] 92 [73-19]

1955  Louise Brough (USA) seeded 2

Rosemary Walsh (GBR) 2 6/0 6/2 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Janet Morgan (GBR) 3 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 26 [24-2]
Heather Brewer (BER) 4 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 42 [36-6]
Beryl Penrose (AUS) 7 Q 6/2 6/0 14 [12-2] 56 [48-8]
Darlene Hard (USA) 6 S 6/3 8/6 23 [14-9] 79 [62-17]
Beverley Fleitz (USA) 3 F 7/5 8/6 26 [15-11] 105 [77-28]

1957  Althea Gibson (USA) seeded 1

Suzy Kormoczy (HUN) 2 6/4 6/4 20 [12-8] 20 [12-8]
Margaret Hellyer (AUS) 3 6/4 6/2 18 [12-6] 38 [24-14]
Gem Hoahing (GBR) 4 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 52 [36-16]
Sandra Reynolds (RSA) Q 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 71 [48-23]
Christine Truman (GBR) S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 85 [60-25]
Darlene Hard (USA) 5 F 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 102 [72-30]

1962  Karen Susman (USA) seeded 8

Anna Marie Estalella (ESP) 1 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Pat Hird (GBR) 2 8/6 6/4 24 [14-10] 39 [26-13]
Liz Starkie (GBR) 3 7/5 10/8 30 [17-13] 69 [43-26]
Judy Tegart (AUS) 4 6/4 6/2 18 [12-6] 87 [55-32]
Renee Schuurman (RSA) 4 Q 6/4 6/4 20 [12-8] 107 [67-40]
Ann Haydon (GBR) 5 S 8/6 6/1 21 [14-7] 128 [81-47]
Vera Sukova (TCH) F 6/4 6/4 20 [12-8] 148 [93-55]

1965  Margaret Smith (AUS) seeded 2

Maria Leyrer (AUT) 2 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 13 [12-1]
Rita Bentley (GBR) 3 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 26 [24-2]
Frances MacLennan (GBR) 4 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 41 [36-5]
Justina Bricka (USA) Q 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 56 [48-8]
Christine Truman (GBR) S 6/4 6/0 16 [12-4] 72 [60-12]
Maria Bueno (BRA) 1 F 6/4 7/5 22 [13-9] 94 [73-21]

1967  Billie Jean King (USA) seeded 1

Ingrid Lofdahl (SWE) 2 8/6 6/2 22 [14-8] 22 [14-8]
Elsie Veentjer-Spruyt (NED) 3 walk over 0 [0-0] 22 [14-8]
Lea Pericoli (ITA) 4 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 37 [26-11]
Virginia Wade (GBR) 8 Q 7/5 6/2 20 [13-7] 57 [39-18]
Kathy Harter (USA) S 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 72 [51-21]
Ann Jones (GBR) 3 F 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 91 [63-28]

1981  Chris Lloyd (USA) seeded 1

Chris O'Neil (AUS) 1 6/3 6/0 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Yvonne Vermaak (RSA) 2 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 30 [24-6]
Lele Forood (USA) 3 6/2 7/6 21 [13-8] 51 [37-14]
Claudia Pasquale (SUI) 4 6/0 6/0 12 [12-0] 63 [49-14]
Mima Jausovec (YUG) 10 Q 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 79 [61-18]
Pam Shriver (USA) 7 S 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 95 [73-22]
Hana Mandlikova (TCH) 2 F 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 111 [85-26]

1983  Martina Navratilova (USA) seeded 1

Beverley Mould (RSA) 1 6/1 6/0 13 [12-1] 13 [12-1]
Sherry Acker (USA) 2 7/6 6/3 22 [13-9] 35 [25-10]
Mima Jausovec (YUG) 3 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 50 [37-13]
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Claudia Kohde-Kilsch (GER) 16 4 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 65 [49-16]
Jennifer Mundel (RSA) Q 6/3 6/1 16 [12-4] 81 [61-20]
Yvonne Vermaak (RSA) S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 95 [73-22]
Andrea Jaeger (USA) 3 F 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 110 [85-25]

1984  Martina Navratilova (USA) seeded 1

Peanut Louie (USA) 1 6/4 6/0 16 [12-4] 16 [12-4]
Amy Holton (USA) 2 6/2 7/5 20 [13-7] 36 [25-11]
Iva Budarova (TCH) 3 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 52 [37-15]
Elizabeth Sayers (AUS) 4 6/0 retired 6 [6-0] 58 [43-15]
Manuela Maleeva (BUL) 7 Q 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 75 [55-20]
Kathy Jordan (USA) 6 S 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 94 [67-27]
Chris Lloyd (USA) 2 F 7/6 6/2 21 [13-8] 115 [80-35]

1986  Martina Navratilova (USA) seeded 1

Amanda Dingwall (AUS) 1 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 17 [12-5]
Jane Forman (USA) 2 6/0 6/4 16 [12-4] 33 [24-9]
Kristin Kinney (USA) 3 6/0 6/2 14 [12-2] 47 [36-11]
Isabelle Demongeot (FRA) 4 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 65 [48-17]
Bettina Bunge (GER) Q 6/1 6/3 16 [12-4] 81 [60-21]
Gabriela Sabatini (ARG) 10 S 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 97 [72-25]
Hana Mandlikova (TCH) 3 F 7/6 6/3 22 [13-9] 119 [85-34]

1990  Martina Navratilova (USA) seeded 2

Sophie Amiach (FRA) 1 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Anne Smith (USA) 2 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 31 [24-7]
Karin Kschwendt (LUX) 3 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 45 [36-9]
Judith Wiesner (AUT) 14 4 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 63 [48-15]
Katerina Maleeva (BUL) 7 Q 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 77 [60-17]
Gabriela Sabatini (ARG) 4 S 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 96 [72-24]
Zina Garrison (USA) 5 F 6/4 6/1 17 [12-5] 113 [84-29]

1999  Lindsay Davenport (USA) seeded 3

Alexandra Fusai (FRA) 1 6/0 6/3 15 [12-3] 15 [12-3]
Karina Habsudova (SVK) 2 6/2 6/2 16 [12-4] 31 [24-7]
Laura Golarsa (ITA) 3 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 48 [36-12]
Barbara Schett (AUT) 14 4 7/6(7) 6/1 20 [13-7] 68 [49-19]
Jana Novotna (CZE) 5 Q 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 87 [61-26]
Alexandra Stevenson (USA) S 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 101 [73-28]
Steffi Graf (GER) 2 F 6/4 7/5 22 [13-9] 123 [86-37]

2002  Serena Williams (USA) seeded 2

Evie Dominikovic (AUS) 1 6/1 6/1 14 [12-2] 14 [12-2]
Francesca Schiavone (ITA) 2 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 32 [24-8]
Els Callens (BEL) 3 7/6(5) 7/6(2) 26 [14-12] 58 [38-20]
Chanda Rubin (USA) 4 6/3 6/3 18 [12-6] 76 [50-26]
Daniela Hantuchova (SVK) 11 Q 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 93 [62-31]
Amelie Mauresmo (FRA) 9 S 6/2 6/1 15 [12-3] 108 [74-34]
Venus Williams (USA) 1 F 7/6(4) 6/3 22 [13-9] 130 [87-43]

2008  Venus Williams (USA) seeded 7

Naomi Cavaday (GBR) 1 7/6(7/5) 6/1 20 [13-7] 20 [13-7]
Anne Keothavong (GBR) 2 7/5 6/2 20 [13-7] 40 [26-14]
Maria Martinez Sanchez (ESP) 3 6/1 7/5 19 [13-6] 59 [39-20]
Alisa Kleybanova (RUS) 4 6/3 6/4 19 [12-7] 78 [51-27]
Tamarine Tanasugarn (THA) Q 6/4 6/3 19 [12-7] 97 [63-34]
Elena Dementieva (RUS) 5 S 6/1 7/6(7/3) 20 [13-7] 117 [76-41]
Serena Williams (USA) 6 F 7/5 6/4 22 [13-9] 139 [89-50]
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Wimbledon Championships' database
Winners without losing a set - Ladies' Singles

Year Opponent's Name Seed Rnd Score Games nbr Games total

2010  Serena Williams (USA) seeded 1

Michelle Larcher De Brito (POR) 1 6/0 6/4 16 [12-4] 16 [12-4]
Anna Chakvetadze (RUS) 2 6/0 6/1 13 [12-1] 29 [24-5]
Dominika Cibulkova (SVK) 3 6/0 7/5 18 [13-5] 47 [37-10]
Maria Sharapova (RUS) 16 4 7/6(11/9) 6/4 23 [13-10] 70 [50-20]
Na Li (CHN) 9 Q 7/5 6/3 21 [13-8] 91 [63-28]
Petra Kvitova (CZE) S 7/6(7/5) 6/2 21 [13-8] 112 [76-36]
Vera Zvonareva (RUS) 21 F 6/3 6/2 17 [12-5] 129 [88-41]

2013  Marion Bartoli (FRA) seeded 15

Elina Svitolina (UKR) 1 6/3 7/5 21 [13-8] 21 [13-8]
Christina McHale (USA) 2 7/5 6/4 22 [13-9] 43 [26-17]
Camila Giorgi (ITA) 3 6/4 7/5 22 [13-9] 65 [39-26]
Karin Knapp (ITA) 4 6/2 6/3 17 [12-5] 82 [51-31]
Sloane Stephens (USA) 17 Q 6/4 7/5 22 [13-9] 104 [64-40]
Kirsten Flipkens (BEL) 20 S 6/1 6/2 15 [12-3] 119 [76-43]
Sabine Lisicki (GER) 23 F 6/1 6/4 17 [12-5] 136 [88-48]
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